
PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 70276327

Data publicarii	14.06.22	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.790,20 RON - 2.790,20 RON

Descriere: 1. FINET - 50 ML X 12.07 = 603.50 2. SACI FOLIE PVC - 450 BUC X 1.20 = 540.00 3. SACI MENAJ 35 L 50 BUC/ROLA = 280 ROLE X 3.74 = 1047.20 4. SERVETELE 25X25 CM = 300 BUC X 1.70 = 510.00 5. PROSOP MONOROLA 2 STR = 12 BUC X 7.50 = 90.00
